1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

UNINA9910455950603321
Fisher Burton D

Lohengrin [[electronic resource] /] / adapted from the Opera Journeys
lecture series by Burton D. Fisher

Coral Gables, FL, : Opera Journeys, 2003

1-280-92278-8

9786610922789

1-102-00952-0

0-585-42688-0

1 online resource (33 p.)

Opera Journeys mini guide series

782.1/2

Operas

Electronic books.
Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

"Opera in German in three acts, music by Richard Wagner; libretto by
Richard Wagner; premier: Lohengrin was first performed at Weimar,
August 1850 under the direction of Franz Liszt."



