

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910455950603321
Autore	Fisher Burton D
Titolo	Lohengrin [[electronic resource] /] / adapted from the Opera Journeys lecture series by Burton D. Fisher
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Coral Gables, FL, : Opera Journeys, 2003
ISBN	1-280-92278-8 9786610922789 1-102-00952-0 0-585-42688-0
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (33 p.)
Collana	Opera Journeys mini guide series
Disciplina	782.1/2
Soggetti	Operas Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"Opera in German in three acts, music by Richard Wagner; libretto by Richard Wagner; premier: Lohengrin was first performed at Weimar, August 1850 under the direction of Franz Liszt."